www.turniir.ee

Tournament Aastaloputurniir 2022 - U17 Eliitliiga 1. turniir - 22.12.2022
Match Ida-Virumaa FC Alliance - Ladnemaa/Hiiumaa

Score 1-5

Date 22.12.2022 17:15

Venue Kalevi Spordihall

Ida-Virumaa FC Alliance Laanemaa/Hiiumaa

#1 Erik Papakul #2 | 44 Sander Jaaska
#2 Kristjan Moor #3 Oliver Piil

#5 Aleksandr Krupski #4 Robi Suder

#6 Aleksandr Pjaterikov #5 Markus Roomet

#7 Artem Andreev #6 Oliver Mark

#8 Denis Faerstein #6 | 19 Orm Robert Rammul
#10 Artjom Tikhomirov #10 | 7 Kert Markus Vare
#17 Aleksandr Tyurin #18 Jonatan Saarnak
#18 Andrei Pivovarov #21 Karl Kikas

#21 Aleks Minhof #22 Arseni Hohlatov

#31 Arti Viispert

#61 Kermi Varv



Match events
Time
1:31
2:23
4:10
7:26
9:01
9:44

11:40

Event
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal

Yellow Card

Team name
Laanemaa/Hiiumaa
Laanemaa/Hiiumaa
Laanemaa/Hiiumaa
Laanemaa/Hiiumaa
Ida-Virumaa FC Alliance
Laanemaa/Hiiumaa

Ida-Virumaa FC Alliance

Player name

[#5]5] Markus Roomet
[#21] Karl Kikas

[#18|18] Jonatan Saarnak
[#31|31] Arti Viispert
[#21] Aleks Minhof
[#31]31] Arti Viispert

[#21] Aleks Minhof



